
E-CORRIGENDUM 
 

                The CE, EHV PC O&M Zone,  Nagpur has invited E-Tender RFx No. – 7000025565 
for “DSIT&C of  Transformer Explosion and Prevention System  for 1x315 MVA 400/220kV ICT-1 and 3x105 

MVA, 400/220KV ICT-2 at 400KV GCR Chandrapur s/s under Nagpur Zone.” 

 

Revised Tender Booklet uploaded. All the other terms & conditions of above E-Tender remain 
unchanged. 

 

 

  

 

CHIEF ENGINEER, 

EHV P.C.O&M ZONE, 

MSETCL, NAGPUR 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 



Matter to be published :- 
  

Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd. 
EHV PCO&M ZONE NAGPUR 

MSETCL EMBLEM                                                                                                                                      E-TENDER 
NOTICE 

 
 MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) for following 

 
S. 

N. 
Tender No. & Description 

1 

RFx. No. 7000025565; DSIT&C of Transformer Explosion and Prevention System  for 1x315 MVA 400/220kV 

ICT-1 and 3x105 MVA, 400/220KV ICT-2 at 400KV GCR Chandrapur s/s under Nagpur Zone;  EMD Rs. 791258/- 

& Tender Fees: Rs. 5000/- (GST extra) 

Tenders Available at : https://srmetender.mahatransco.in; Due date for online submission upto: 29.12.2022, 18:00 Hrs; 

Tender Opening 30.12.2022, 11:00 Hrs if possible 

                                                                                                                                            --sd-- 

                                                                                                                                       Chief Engineer 

 EHV PC O&M Zone Nagpur. 

 

 


